BEhERe *** 5K Run *** QOverall & Divisions

Event: 5K Run

Date: Saturday, June 27, 2015
Location: Ogden, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind NNE 5mph & 80°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender

Division Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 1
16 2
17 15
18 3
19 4
20 16
21 5
22 6
23 7
24 17
25 8
26 9
27 18
28 10
29 11
30 12
31 13
32 14
33 15
34 16
35 19
36 17
37 18
38 19
39 20
40 21
41 22
42 20
43 23

1 OVM
1 M30
1 JRM
2 JRM
1 M41
3 JRM
2 M30
4 JRM
3 M30
5 JRM
6 JRM
4 M30
1 M63
2 M41
1 OVF
1 F30
3 M41
1 F41
2 F41
4 M41
2 F30
3 F30
1 JRF
5 M41
3 F41
4 F41
6 M41
5 F41
2 JRF
1 F52
3 JRF
6 F41
1F19
4 JRF
5 M30
7 F41
4 F30
5 F30
6 F30
8 F41
9 F41
1 M52
2 F52

Scott Cale, M33
Nathan Wenck, M38
Andrew Stumbo, M16
Trey Thompson, M18
Wade Brandt, M45
Jacob Hinman, M15
Dave Baitinger, M33
Quinton Groth, M17
Shawn Kleckner, M40
Zane Buxton, M17
Isaac Lewiston, M14
Jamin Wilson, M31
Sam Fisher, M66

Joe Smith, M45

Amy Tidwell, F32
Lane Polito, F35
Troy Polito, M41
Andrea Mattingly, F41
Mia Papastavros, F43
Mark Peterson, M48
Kari Sanculi, F33
Tracy Vansickle, F40
Reagan Kruse, F11
Matt Vansickle, M45
Traci Kieffer, F49
Heidi Thompson, F43
Kyle Bissell, M48
Michelle Bissell, F48
Sammi Blair, F12
Lisa Sheirbon, F53
Kaleya Kull, F11
Joanna Sims, F50
Stephanie Sims, F27
Jordin Crosman, F7
Paul Crosman, M31
Sonya Peterson, F48
Stefanie Baitinger, F35
Lacey Hike, F30

Gie Gingery, F35

Kim McDonald, F42
Michelle Wild, F43
Tim Clark, M56
Helen Burk, F57

Carroll, 1A
Carroll, 1A
Boone, IA
Ogden, 1A
Ogden, 1A
Pilot Mound, 1A
Ankeny, |1A
Ogden, 1A
Boone, IA
Odgen, 1A
Woodward, |A
Ogden, 1A
Boone, IA
Ogden, 1A
Ankeny, IA
Dallas Center, IA
Dallas Center, IA
Boone, IA
Omaha, NE
Ames, |IA
1A

Ogden, 1A
Ogden, IA
Ogden, 1A
Ogden, 1A
Ogden, 1A
Adel, 1A
Adel, IA
Ogden, 1A
Boone, IA
Ogden, IA
Ogden, 1A
Ogden, IA
Boone, IA
Boone, IA
Ames, |IA
Ankeny, I1A
Ogden, 1A
Ames, |A
Boone, IA
Ames, |A
Ogden, 1A
Ogden, IA

17:13
18:23
19:27
19:50
20:37
21:00
21:04
21:33
21:37
22:25
22:35
23:10
24:40
26:25
27:19
27:42
29:50
30:35
30:54
31:11
32:05
32:05
32:54
32:56
35:15
35:15
39:48
39:48
40:21
40:26
42:23
42:23
42:23
45:02
45:03
45:04
46:14
48:14
48:31
48:33
48:33
51:40
51:40

5:32/M
5:55/M
6:16/M
6:23/M
6:38/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:28/M
7:57/M
8:30/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
9:36/M
9:51/M
9:57/M
10:02/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:53/M
15:31/M
15:37/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
16:38/M
16:38/M

Overall and Age Divisions

Overall Male

Place Name

Gun Time



http://runnerstuff.com/juneraces/BeHer-Ogden/2015-resultsBEhERe.html#age
http://runnerstuff.com/juneraces/BeHer-Ogden/2015-resultsBEhERe.html#age

1 Scott Cale, M33 Carroll, IA 17:13 5:32/M

Overall Female

Place Name

1 Amy Tidwell, F32 Ankeny, |1A 27:19 8:48/M

M[18 & Under]

Place Name Gun Time
1 Andrew Stumbo, M16 Boone, IA 19:27 6:16/M
2 Trey Thompson, M18 Ogden, 1A 19:50 6:23/M
3 Jacob Hinman, M15 Pilot Mound, IA 21:00 6:46/M
4 Quinton Groth, M17 Ogden, 1A 21:33 6:56/M
5 Zane Buxton, M17 Odgen, IA 22:25 7:13/M
6 Isaac Lewiston, M14 Woodward, 1A 22:35 7:16/M
F[18 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Reagan Kruse, F11 Ogden, IA 32:54 10:35/M
2 Sammi Blair, F12 Ogden, IA 40:21 12:59/M
3 Kaleya Kull, F11 Ogden, IA 42:23 13:38/M
4 Jordin Crosman, F7 Boone, IA 45:02 14:30/M
F[19-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Stephanie Sims, F27 Ogden, IA 42:23 13:39/M
M[30-40]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Nathan Wenck, M38 Carroll, IA 18:23 5:55/M
2 Dave Baitinger, M33 Ankeny, IA 21:04 6:47/M
3 Shawn Kleckner, M40 Boone, IA 21:37 6:57/M
4 Jamin Wilson, M31 Ogden, 1A 23:10 7:28/M
5 Paul Crosman, M31 Boone, IA 45:03 14:30/M
F[30-40]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Lane Polito, F35 Dallas Center, 1A 27:42 8:55/M
2 Kari Sanculi, F33 A 32:05 10:20/M
&) Tracy Vansickle, F40 Ogden, 1A 32:05 10:20/M
4 Stefanie Baitinger, F35 Ankeny, |1A 46:14 14:53/M
5 Lacey Hike, F30 Ogden, 1A 48:14 15:31/M
6 Gie Gingery, F35 Ames, IA 48:31 15:37/M
M[41-51]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Wade Brandt, M45 Ogden, IA 20:37 6:38/M
2 Joe Smith, M45 Ogden, IA 26:25 8:30/M
&) Troy Polito, M41 Dallas Center, IA 29:50 9:36/M
4 Mark Peterson, M48 Ames, IA 31:11 10:02/M
5 Matt Vansickle, M45 Ogden, 1A 32:56 10:36/M
6 Kyle Bissell, M48 Adel, 1A 39:48 12:49/M

F[41-51]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Andrea Mattingly, F41 Boone, IA 30:35 9:51/M
2 Mia Papastavros, F43 Omaha, NE 30:54 9:57/M
&) Traci Kieffer, F49 Ogden, 1A 35:15 11:21/M
4 Heidi Thompson, F43 Ogden, 1A 35:15 11:21/M
5 Michelle Bissell, F48 Adel, IA 39:48 12:49/M




6 Joanna Sims, F50 Ogden, 1A 42:23 13:39/M
7 Sonya Peterson, F48 Ames, |IA 45:04 14:30/M
8 Kim McDonald, F42 Boone, IA 48:33 15:38/M
9 Michelle Wild, F43 Ames, |A 48:33 15:38/M
M[52-62]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Tim Clark, M56 Ogden, IA 51:40 16:38/M
F[52-62]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Lisa Sheirbon, F53 Boone, IA 40:26 13:01/M
2 Helen Burk, F57 Ogden, 1A 51:40 16:38/M
M[63 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
- = - mpm
1 Sam Fisher, M66 Boone, IA 24:40 7:57/M
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